	JCTURE FOR 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR	FEEC DED \/E + B
SC CLINIC	CAL MEDICINE MENTAL HEALTH	FEES PER YEAR
	DESCRIPTION	1100 000 00
1	Tuition	1,100,000.00
	Skills/Clinical Placement	60,000.00
	Medical Scheme	30,000.00
	Accommodation	400,000.00
	CHAM Student Membership	1,500.00
	Student Council Membership	6,000.00
	MCM Indexing fee (Once off)	10,000.00
	MANEB certificate Verification fee (Once off)	30,000.00
9	Hep B Vaccine (Once off)	20,000.00
	Total	1,657,500.00
SC MENTA	AL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIC NURSING	
	DESCRIPTION	
	Tuition	1,100,000.00
	Skills/Clinical Placement	60,000.00
	Medical Scheme	30,000.00
4	Accommodation	400,000.00
	CHAM Student Membership	1,500.00
6	NMCM Indexing fee (Once off)	15,000.00
7	MANEB certificate Verification fee (Once off)	30,000.00
8	Student Council Membership	6,000.00
9	Hep B Vaccine (Once off)	20,000.00
	Total	1,662,500.00
IPLOMA II	N PSYCHOSOCIAL	
	DESCRIPTION	
1	Tuition	960,000.00
2	Skills/Clinical Placement	50,000.00
3	Medical Scheme	30,000.00
4	Accommodation	400,000.00
5	CHAM Student Membership	1,500.00
6	Student Council Membership	6,000.00
7	HTC Training (once off)	400,000.00
8	MCM Indexing fee (Once off)	10,000.00
9	MANEB certificate Verification fee (Once off)	30,000.00
	Hepatitis B (Once off)	20,000.00
	Total	1,907,500
IPLOMA INC	ZINCALMEDIONE	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	Tuition	960,000.00
	Skills/Clinical Placement	50,000.00
	Medical Scheme	30,000.00
	Accommodation	400,000.00
	CHAM Student Membership	1,500.00
J	Tours stanger metring only	1,300.00

Student Council Membership	6,000.00
MCM Indexing fee (Once off)	15,000.00
MANEB certificate Verification fee (Once off)	30,000.00
Hepatitis B (Once off)	20,000.00
TOTAL	1,512,500.00